
Hindu Temple of Arizona 

3019 N. Hayden Road, Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

www.hindutempleaz.org 

Tel. 480-874-3200 

October 2008 Activities Schedule 

 
1. Navaratra and Ramayan recital, Sept 30 to Oct 9:   Daily 

 

2. Jalaram bhajan Mandli, Oct 2 (Thursday):   6 – 9 PM  

 

3. Durga Hawan, Oct 5 (Sunday):    9 – 11 AM 

4. Durga Mata Ashtami Puja, Oct 7 (Tuesday):  7 – 9 PM 

5. Vijya Dashmi (Dushera), Oct 9 (Thursday):   7 – 9 PM 

 

6. Shri Ram Katha, Oct 12 (Sunday) – Oct 18 (Saturday)  

by Swami Dr. Ram Kamal Das  Vedanti ji Maharaj:  Daily Schedule 

 

 Sunday  4 – 8 PM 

 Monday 7 – 9 PM 

 Tuesday 7 – 9 PM 

 Wednesday 7 – 9 PM 

 Thursday 7 – 9 PM 

 Friday 6:30 – 8:30 PM 

 Saturday 10:30 – 2:30 PM (with 30 min break) 

 

7. Satyanarayan puja Oct 14 (Tuesday):    5:30 – 7 PM 

 

8. Karvachauth Oct 17 (Friday):    4 PM+ 

 

 

9. Murthi Sthapana Anni. Hawan Oct 19 (Sunday):  8 – 10 AM 

  

10.  Shiv Puran Katha Oct 19 (Sunday) – Oct 21 (Tuesday): Hours 

 Sunday  10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

 Monday 7 – 9 PM 

 Tuesday 7 – 9 PM 

 

11. Mata Jaagran Oct 25/26 (Saturday/Sunday):  Hawan 6 – 7 PM  

Jaagran 9 PM – 5 AM 

 

12. Deepawali Puja/Hawan Oct 28 (Tuesday):   7 – 9 PM 

 

All Tuesday’s activities will conclude with reading of Hanuman Chalisa. 

Temple would like to invite any individual or families who would like to seek special divine blessings 

through sponsoring any of these temple events (Hawans, Pujas, Ram Katha, Shiv Puran Katha, Mata 

Jaagran) to please see temple priest or HTA board members. 

 

  

http://www.hindutempleaz.org/

